



PART LIST			
ITEM	QTY	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL
1	1	TRI MOUNT PED M20	ALUMINIUM
2	1	POLY SMALL NAMEPLATE	STAINLESS STEEL
3	4	HAMMERPIN No. 4 x 1/4"	STAINLESS STEEL
4	1	WASHER SPG M20 ST-STL	STAINLESS STEEL A2
5	3	M12 INSULATOR	POLYMER
6	6	WASHER SPG M12 ST-GALV	GALVANIZED STEEL
7	3	WASHER FLAT M12 ST-GALV	GALVANIZED STEEL
8	3	SCREW M12x40 STL GALV	GALVANIZED STEEL
9	3	SCREW M12x35 ST-GALV	GALVANIZED STEEL
10	1	SCREW M20x55 S/S	STAINLESS STEEL A2
11	1	WASHER FLATM20 ST-STL	STAINLESS STEEL A2

B	REDARWN IN CREO	02DEC2019	SM	VF
LTR	REVISION RECORD	DATE	DWN	APVD

DIMENSIONS:		TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:	
mm		0 PLC	±
		1 PLC	±
		2 PLC	±
		3 PLC	±
		4 PLC	±
ANGLES:		-	
SURFACE TEXTURE		√	

DWN		02-Dec-19		PART NO		BM4583-000	
CHK		02-Dec-19		MATERIAL		SEE PART LIST	
APVD		02-Dec-19		HEAT TREAT		-	
NAME		M8 P-TERM		TE Connectivity		-	
SCALE		SIZE		DRAWING NO		SHEET	
NTS		A3		BOW-28-171		1 OF 1	
						REV	
						B	

THIS INFORMATION IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY TO TE CONNECTIVITY LTD. AND ITS WORLDWIDE SUBSIDIARIES AND AFFILIATES (TE). IT MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO ANYONE, OTHER THAN TE PERSONNEL, WITHOUT AUTHORIZATION FROM TE (www.te.com).